

Court No. - 49

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2932 of 1988

Appellant :- Jughar Singh And others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- B.N.Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

Shri B.N. Singh, learned counsel for the appellants and learned A.G.A. are present.

Office report dated 05.2.2019 indicates that lower court record has been received.

List after six weeks for final hearing.

Order Date :- 6.2.2019

Ishrat